
Sobota: 1. etapa -  Kořensko - Štědronín

Neděle: 2. etapa - Štědronín - hráz Orlíku

Celkové pořadí Celkový čas Sobota Neděle

8+ VK Blesk/ČVK Praha Jaroslav Starosta, Ondřej Bloudek, Petr Štyler, 04:06:47 02:22:47 01:44:00

Tomáš Karas, Petr Bloudek, Marek Podracký, 

Jan Wallisch, Richard Vido k. Eva Varvařovská

4x- VK Smíchov/VK Ohře Louny Markéta Loulová, František Kada, 04:15:17 02:27:42 01:47:35

Miloš Dlouhý, Josef Achrer

2x VK Blesk/ Moravia UH Michaela Tomaštíková, Dušan Macháček 04:25:27 02:32:42 01:52:35

1x VK Slavia Vítězslav Huja 04:40:56 02:40:33 02:00:23

2- ČVK Pardubice Roman Gwozdiak, Jiří Drlík 04:46:16 02:42:35 02:03:41

8+ Kondor Brandýs Miroslav Lisec, Lukáš Juhasz, Martin Volf, 04:47:55 02:48:45 01:59:10

Jiří Rych, Pert Novotný, Luděk Kvapil, 

Martin Aleš, Jakub Štencl k. Marek Krejza

2x VK Smíchov Leona Kerlová, Brandon Buckley 04:56:27 02:50:40 02:05:47

2x ČVK Pardubice Petra Vlastníková, Petra Pustějovská 05:02:40 02:59:50 02:02:50

1x ČVK Pardubice Ondřej Jung 05:23:54 03:03:55 02:19:59

1x Craftbury RS Daniela Nacházelová 05:36:57 03:16:52 02:20:05

1x Bohemians Zdeňka Sieberová 05:43:35 03:16:53 02:26:42

1x VK Ohře Louny Václav Helšus 05:47:35 03:26:20 02:21:15

1x VK Smíchov David Ulč 06:14:15 03:42:00 02:32:15

1x ČVK Praha Pavel Malinský / Lite Boat 06:31:42 03:45:27 02:46:05



8+ m

VK Blesk/ČVK Praha Jaroslav Starosta, Ondřej Bloudek, Petr Štyler, 04:06:47 02:22:47 01:44:00

Tomáš Karas, Petr Bloudek, Marek Podracký, 

Jan Wallisch, Richard Vido k. Eva Varvařovská

Kondor Brandýs Miroslav Lisec, Lukáš Juhasz, Martin Volf, 04:47:55 02:48:45 01:59:10

Jiří Rych, Pert Novotný, Luděk Kvapil, 

Martin Aleš, Jakub Štencl k. Marek Krejza

4x- mix

VK Smíchov/VK Ohře Louny Markéta Loulová, František Kada, 04:15:17 02:27:42 01:47:35

Miloš Dlouhý, Josef Achrer

2x mix

VK Blesk/ Moravia UH Michaela Tomaštíková, Dušan Macháček 04:25:27 02:32:42 01:52:35

VK Smíchov Leona Kerlová, Brandon Buckley 04:56:27 02:50:40 02:05:47

2x ž

ČVK Pardubice Petra Vlastníková, Petra Pustějovská 05:02:40 02:59:50 02:02:50

2- m

ČVK Pardubice Roman Gwozdiak, Jiří Drlík 04:46:16 02:42:35 02:03:41

1x m

VK Slavia Vítězslav Huja 04:40:56 02:40:33 02:00:23

1x mU23

ČVK Pardubice Ondřej Jung 05:23:54 03:03:55 02:19:59

1x mM

VK Ohře Louny Václav Helšus 05:47:35 03:26:20 02:21:15

VK Smíchov David Ulč 06:14:15 03:42:00 02:32:15

ČVK Praha Pavel Malinský / Lite Boat 06:31:42 03:45:27 02:46:05

1x ž

Craftbury RS Daniela Nacházelová 05:36:57 03:16:52 02:20:05

1x žM

Bohemians Zdeňka Sieberová 05:43:35 03:16:53 02:26:42


